
CUET PG MBA FOUNDATION BATCH (2026): PARTISHTHA 
SUPREME BATCH 

English Language By Kirti Ma'am
Topic  Date Time

Orientation Day Thursday, October 9, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:15 AM

Question Tags Friday, October 10, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Clauses & its Type Monday, October 13, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Sentence Rearrangement Wednesday, October 15, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Sentence Rearrangement Practice Friday, October 17, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Vocabulary, Idioms , Phase & Analogies  Friday, October 24, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Idioms , Phase & Analogies  Monday, October 27, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Articles Wednesday, October 29, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Noun Friday, October 31, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Pronoun Monday, November 3, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Noun / Pronoun Practice Friday, November 7, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Adjectives Monday, November 10, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Subject Verb Agreement Wednesday, November 12, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Tenses Friday, November 14, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Tenses Practice Monday, November 17, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Adverbs Wednesday, November 19, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Prepositions Friday, November 21, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Prepositions Practice Monday, November 24, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Reading Comprehension - 1 Friday, November 28, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Reading Comprehension - 2 Monday, December 1, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Identify Parts Of Speech Wednesday, December 3, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Narrations Friday, December 5, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Modals Monday, December 8, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Conditional Sentences Wednesday, December 10, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Active Passive Friday, December 12, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Active Passive Practice Monday, December 15, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Figure of Speech Wednesday, December 17, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Figure of Speech Practice Friday, December 19, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM

Practice Session Monday, December 22, 2025 11:05 AM - 11:59 AM


